Park #Glen

Neighborhood Association

Park Glen Event Calendar 2025
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Monday-Friday
Friday-Friday
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Friday-Sunday
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Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday

Sunday
Sunday-Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday-Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday-Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Thursday-Tuesday
Friday-Sunday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Thursday
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Date

1/11

1/21

2/18
03/17-03/21
03/14-03/21
3/18
4/11-4/13
4/12

4/15

4/26

4/26

5/1

05/03, 05/10, 05/17
5/20

6/1
06/01-06/04
6/14

6/17

6/28

6/28
07/05-07/08
7/15
08/02-08/05
8/19

9/2

9/16

10/7
10/16-10/21
10/17-10/19
10/21

11/18

11/27
12/04-12/08
12/9

12/6

Be creative, be festive, and have fun!
[Alldatesaretentative and subjecttochange. Forthemostcurrentinformation, pleasevisit

ParkGlen.org.]

Event

Holiday in the Park

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

KISD Spring Break Week

BISD Spring Break Week

Board Meeting

Garage Sale
Eggstravaganza/Spring Festival
Board Meeting

Free Coffee/Tea & Yoga in the Park
Free Shredding Event

Start Accepting Scholarship Applications
Free Coffee/Tea & Yoga in the Park
Board Meeting

PGNA Scholarship Application Deadline
Yard of the Month Judging

Movie Night in the Park

Board Meeting

PGNA Independence Day Parade
PID6 IndependenceCelebration
Yard of the Month Judging

Board Meeting

Yard of the Month Judging

Board Meeting

Annual MemberMeeting

Board Meeting

National Night Out Block Parties
Halloween/Harvest DecoratingContest
Garage Sale

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Turkey Trot

Holiday Decorating Contest Judging
Board Meeting

Holiday in the Park
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