

## Park Glen Event Calendar 2025

Day	Date	Event
Saturday	1/11	Holiday in the Park
Tuesday	1/21	Board Meeting
Tuesday	2/18	Board Meeting
Monday-Friday	03/17-03/21	KISD Spring Break Week
Friday-Friday	03/14-03/21	BISD Spring Break Week
Tuesday	3/18	Board Meeting
Friday-Sunday	4/11-4/13	Garage Sale
Saturday	4/12	Eggstravaganza/Spring Festival
Tuesday	4/15	Board Meeting
Saturday	4/26	Free Coffee/Tea & Yoga in the Park
Saturday	4/26	Free Shredding Event
Thursday	5/1	Start Accepting Scholarship Applications
Saturday	05/03, 05/10, 05/17	Free Coffee/Tea & Yoga in the Park
Tuesday	5/20	Board Meeting
Sunday	6/1	PGNA Scholarship Application Deadline
Sunday-Wednesday	06/01-06/04	Yard of the Month Judging
Saturday	6/14	Movie Night in the Park
Tuesday	6/17	Board Meeting
Saturday	6/28	PGNA Independence Day Parade
Saturday	6/28	PID6 IndependenceCelebration
Saturday-Tuesday	07/05-07/08	Yard of the Month Judging
Tuesday	7/15	Board Meeting
Saturday-Tuesday	08/02-08/05	Yard of the Month Judging
Tuesday	8/19	Board Meeting
Tuesday	9/2	Annual MemberMeeting
Tuesday	9/16	Board Meeting
Tuesday	10/7	National Night Out Block Parties
Thursday-Tuesday	10/16-10/21	Halloween/Harvest DecoratingContest
Friday-Sunday	10/17-10/19	Garage Sale
Tuesday	10/21	Board Meeting
Tuesday	11/18	Board Meeting
Thursday	11/27	Turkey Trot
Thursday-Tuesday	12/04-12/08	Holiday Decorating Contest Judging
Tuesday	12/9	Board Meeting
Saturday	12/6	Holiday in the Park

Be creative, be festive, and have fun!

 $[\mbox{All dates are tentative and subject to change. For the most current information, please visit ParkGlen.org.]$